
BRUNCH NO 1 19

Café Bardin

BRUNCH NO 2 14

Orange juice

Coffee / Tea

Freshly baked croissant

Yoghurt with seasonal fruit and granola

Special toast choose between:

Norway: salmon, boiled egg, avocado, tomato, or

Saona: Turkey ham, feta cheese, avocado, tomato, lettuce or

Mediterranean toast: serrano ham, Manchego cheese, avocado, tomato, EVOO

Orange juice

Coffee / Tea

Yoghurt of the day

Stuffed croissant choose between:

Boiled egg, avocado, tomato, lettuce or

Turkey ham and melted cheese

Orange juice

Coffee / Tea

Fried eggs and tomato with your choice of

chorizo, ham, or bacon, served with bread

BRUNCH NO 4 12

Orange juice

Coffee / Tea

Yoghurt of the day

Bagel filled with smoked salmon, cream cheese,

tomato and lettuce

BRUNCH NO 3 16

Smoothie of the day

Coffee / Tea

Sandwich focaccia Toscana: york ham,

burrata, rocket, tomato, homemade pesto

BRUNCH NO 5 18

2 coffees or teas, 2 fresh orange juices, yogurt of the day, a selection of mini pastries and assorted

breads, avocado, grated tomato, Serrano ham, smoked salmon, Manchego cheese and  two fried eggs

BRUNCH NO 6 30 Recommended for 2 people

Looking for a unique space?

 Our private room is perfect for events,

celebrations, presentations, group meals,

and more.

 We host personalized brunches, birthday

parties, wine tastings—or whatever you

have in mind.



CAFÉ 100% ORGANICCAFÉ 100% ORGANIC

Espresso

Double espresso

Americano

Cortado

Café con leche

Capuchino

Latte / Ice

Flat White

Bombon coffee

Mocha

3

4

4

4

Chai latte

Vanilla Chai latte

Hojicha latte

DRINKSDRINKS

Water

Sparkling water

Soft Drinks

Kombucha

Mimosa

Aperol Spritz

2

2,5

2,8

3,9

5

5

Glass of Wine

Glass of Champagne / Cava

Vermouth

Prosecco

Estrella Levante

Estrella Galicia

4 - 4,5

5

5

4

2,8

3,1

Syrups: vanilla, hazelnut, chocolate, caramel +0,2

Milk: lactose-free, oat, soy, almond +0,2

TEATEA (ORGANIC 
LOOSE LEAF)

Chamomile

Poleo Mint

Cinnamon

Rooibos

Detox

Tea Selection: Green, Black, or Red

Chai Tea

English Breakfast

Red Tea with Belgian Caramel

1,6

2,1

1,9

1,8

2,1

3

3 / 3,3

3

2,6

3,5

4

5 / 5,3

4

FILTER COFFEEFILTER COFFEE

4

4

4

Ice Tonic espresso

Pistacho latte / Ice

Spanish latte

V60

Cold brew

Chemex

MATCHAMATCHA

4

4,3

4,5

4,5

4,5

Matcha latte 

Ice matcha latte

Ice coco matcha latte

Ice raspberry matcha latte

Ice vanilla matcha latte



Oslo: banana, blueberries, strawberries, milk

Bilbao: strawberries, banana, milk

Copenhagen: mango, passion fruit, yogurt

Toronto: banana, peanut butter, cocoa powder, milk

Stockholm: kiwi, mango, banana, milk

Puerto Rico: mango, pineapple, lime, milk

Cadiz: blackberry, strawberry, passion fruit, yogurt

Sunset Power: mango, banana, turmeric, ginger, dates, vanilla protein, coconut milk

Custom smoothie: Choose your base (milk, yogurt, etc.) and your favorite fruits

SMOOTHIES SMOOTHIES 

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

6,5

MILKSHAKESMILKSHAKES

Nutella, Pistachio, Vanilla. Raffaelo, etc

5

COLD-PRESSED JUICESCOLD-PRESSED JUICES

Freshly squeezed orange juice

Valencia: orange, apple, ginger

Shanghai: carrot, orange, ginger

Sonora: cucumber, spearmint, ginger,

lemon

4

5

5

5

Lemonade with Spearmint

Passion Fruit Lemonade

Straweberry Lemonade

LEMONADELEMONADE 5

YOGURTYOGURT

Yogurt of the Day

Large natural yogurt: granola, seasonal fruit, chia seeds

4,5

7,5

Protein +1



FRIED EGGSFRIED EGGS (LOCAL ORGANIC)

Fried eggs and tomato with your choice of chorizo, ham, or bacon

Two fried eggs served with salmon and avocado

French omelette

Pincho de tortilla

Served with bread, made fresh to order. Possibility to add more ingredientes.

6,5

9

6,5

3,5

CREATE YOUR OWN TOASTCREATE YOUR OWN TOAST

1. Choose your bread:  white or multigrain

2. Add:

1. Choose your bread:  white or multigrain

2. Add:

1,51,5

Oil + Tomato: +0,5 

Butter + Jam: +0,

Tuna: +1,6

Avocado: +1

Serrano Ham: +1,8

York Ham/Turkey: +1,5 

Salmon: +2,5

Ricotta Cheese: +1

Feta Cheese: +1

Semi-Cured Cheese: +1,5

Burrata: +2

Edam Cheese: +0,5

Boiled Egg: +1,2

Bacon: +1,5

Madrid: fried egg, avocado, tomato, baby greens, sesame seeds

Saona: turkey, feta cheese, avocado, tomato, lamb's lettuce, baby greens

Bardin: burrata, York ham, arugula, tomato, basil oil, baby greens

Norway: salmon, boiled egg, avocado, tomato, baby greens

Mediterranean: serrano ham, Manchego cheese, avocado, tomato

France: french omelette with cheese, tomato, truffle cream

Athens: feta cheese, cucumber, avocado, tomato, lettuce, nuts, baby greens

Cadiz: tuna, tomato, lettuce, walnuts, homemade pesto, baby greens

SPECIAL TOASTSSPECIAL TOASTS (SPECIAL LARGE RUSTIC LOAF BREAD)

9

9

9

9

9

9

8,5

8,5



York ham and Gouda cheese grilled

Our Signature: choose your filling (Tuna / Spanish Omelette / Boiled Egg) with

tomato and lettuce

Salmon, avocado, cream cheese, rocket, mango chutney

STUFFED CROISSANTSSTUFFED CROISSANTS

4,1

4,3

6,5

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, tomato and avocado

Serrano ham, guacamole and tomato 

Bacon, frieg egg and cheddar cheese

BAGELSBAGELS

8,5

6,5

6,5

Toscana: York ham, burrata and ricotta, arugula, tomato, homemade pesto

Piamonte: Serrano ham, burrata, arugula, basil oil, balsamic vinegar

Sevilla: Spanish potato omelette, lettuce, mayo, tomato

Montes: Serrano ham, tomato, lettuce, Manchego cheese, EVOO

Nórdico: Smoked salmon, boiled egg, avocado, cream cheese

7

7

9

SUBMARINE ROLLSUBMARINE ROLL

9FOCACCIAFOCACCIA

BAKERYBAKERY

Croissant

Almond Croissant

Butter and Jam Croissant

Filled Croissant (Pistachio / Nutella /

Raffaello / chocolate)

Chocolate Napolitan Pastry

2

2,9

2,5

3

2

Raisin Swirl Pastry

Banana Bread

Mini Pastry Assortment (3 pieces)

Cakes 

2

3,5

2

4,5

Come check out our display case!



BURRATA SALAD

Mixed greens, smoked salmon, burrata, tomatoes, nuts, fresh fruit of the day,

homemade pesto

TUNA SALAD

Hard-boiled egg and tuna with mixed greens, tomato, feta cheese, capers, nuts,

avocado, basil, seeds, balsamic vinegar

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

Mixed greens, hard-boiled egg, anchovies, cherry tomatoes, olives, red onion,

capers, croutons, house vinaigrette

CAPRESE SALAD

Cherry tomato, burrata, basil, basil and walnut pesto, nuts, olive oil

BARDIN SALAD

Ask about our salad of the day!

SALADSALAD

Selection of speciality cheeses accompanied by a trail mix

CHEESECHEESE

8 / 15

Drink:

Glass of wine

Beer

Soft drink

Juice +1,5€

SALAD MENU: Salad + Drink + Coffee or Dessert: 13€

DAILY MENU: Starter + Main Course + Drink + Coffee or Dessert: 15€

Reservation required before 11am | Hours: 13:30 - 15:30 

MENU OF THE DAYMENU OF THE DAY

Custom menu options available by reservation (brunch, lunch, supper, wine tasting)

LUNCH & TAPASLUNCH & TAPAS

9,5

9

9

9

9,5


